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841,104.00
0.00
(644,345.86)
1,232,000.00
(971,536.08)

33,170.00



FguIUNARaIRUWIaLdnIaTaLAaY

Program Name : NG TB PMT THEMLOBT : 03004 I IFHNEN Page Nog 3

UserName : A03004000571001 SHERALRIIATE < 0300400057 LANTLACTIN VORI L Report date :  02.05.2566

hnem 7o 71)2566 Report time :  09:12:23

svietbmemban Vet embam SORBN IR PP goren hJ

1206030103 et hlhseny (B235.73) 000 Q72.67) (23,50840)
1206040101 FerRAkERN 86,500.00 000 000 86,500.00
1206040103 PR FETRANIAERN (78634.86) 000 (21699) (78851.89)
1206100101 TP 2206,038.11 000 000 229603811
1206100103 P! FELIPOT (1,754277.53) 000 (18451.95) (1,772,72949)
1209010101 Tbnmpa 51,895.40 0.00 0.00 51,895.40
1209010103 eter b s PR (34,059.25) 000 (400.71) (34459.96)
2101010102 VU AGATHTLEN 000 12,609.83 (12,609.83) 000
2101010103 Suenin/ ey 000 6,955.00 (6955.00) 000
2101020198 WOHAIBIMEY 000 1052330 (10,523.30) 000
2101020199 AmABLEmenen 000 8,690.00 (8,690.00) 000
2102040101 ansmgallneimang 000 000 000 I 000

(wwamyten aunsgns)
Aavdsninans il

A



Program Name : NGL TB PMI

UserNarre : A03004000571001

v v A

SVt A e bam
2102040102
2102040103
2102040106
2111020102
2111020199
2112010199
2116010104
2202010101
2213010101
3101010101
3102010101

3102010102

A v A

Yo s .t

Tumrnmene
WH tax-Lne(e3)
WHitax-fNeLiTa s s)
B AN
i phoens
nabeien

AR e

T FLPHNTAATY
oAy
/PRIPRA. D

S/PERPTIPRR. Sl e

racecL i e

FgUIUNARaIRUIaLTINIaTLLAAY

SHALOBM - 03004 NAARAINEN

THEALBIINTE : 0300400057 AT PRRITIPOAITTL

m 7t 712566

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
(212,995.00)
0.00
(50,000.00)
(8,646.45)
286,892.54
(3,369,035.80)
(11.00)

88,636.00
0.00
11848
0.00
81.21

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Page No &
Report date :
Report time :

B9
(88,636.00)
0.00
(11848)
0.00
(81.21)
0.00
(200.00)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

000 "1 |

4
(02.05.2566

09:1223

eoren b
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
(212,995.00)
0.00
(50,000.00)
(8,646.45)
286,892.54
(3,369,035.80)

W o/ (1.0

(UMUK aunsaas)

ARIIINIATAs BT



i)

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

UserName : A03004000571001

v v A

et e e

3105010101

4202030105

4203010101

4303010101

4307010105

4307010107

4307010108

4308010101

4308010105

4308010118

4313010199

5101010101

eIl IAsER
/0 PN
TAPLLLENN
TRV
TRSLIS AU
TRILLAGN
TREBN LN
TRABLNShNA
sATEHINhNE
seken

a A
NUP

savIuIUNeRaInaLinaasaLfiay

sWanulaeu : 03004 asuidgydnany

SHEMLIRATIG : 0300400057 AMLNNTLPGRNT ORI

Ween 7t 7112566
SOPEINN ISR

(4,688,084.75) 0.00
(1,300.00) 0.00
(27.66) 0.00
(1441) 0.00
(224,623.17) 0.00
(56,259.20) 0.00
(40,965.00) 000
(412,412.00) 0.00
(208,427.00) 200,00
(4,418 870.70) 0.00
(1,000.00) 0.00
251727323 441,770.00

Page No ¢

Report date :

Report time &

PP
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
(57,269.13)
(1,800.00)
0.00
(52,700.00)
(400.00)
(668,371.50)
0.00

000 ¢ »

5
02.05.2566

09:1223

goren hJ
(4,688,084.75)
(1,300.00)
(27.66)
(1441)
(281,892.30)
(58,059.20)
(40,965.00)
(465,112.00)
(208,627.00)
(5,087,242.20)
(1,000.00)

0w j 295904323

(wwanunwn  auVs(ing)

ARVIINTnan151l



FEITUILNARBINUILLLAINUINELLAAU

Program Narre : NG TB PMT THEMLOBT - 03004 MEMLRANEN Page No¥ 6

UserName : AO3004000571001 SHERLIRILING : 0300400057 T NTLACKINH 3PRAT LA Report date :  02.05.2566
Anem 700 71) 2566 Report time :  09:12:23

sietbmembam  Solkembm EOPRTILN eoren’h

5101010103 RSN 151,725.81 27,000.00 0.00 178,725.81
5101010108 M 0.00 6,300.00 0.00 6,300.00
5101010113 AN 378,000.00 56,000.00 0.00 434,000.00
5101010115 APOLLLINA T 306,660.00 51,110.00 0.00 357,770.00
5101020103 KL ARETRICITN FILAL 41,736.66 7,400.60 0.00 49,137.26
5101020104 VR LA 62,605.00 11,100.90 0.00 73,705.90
5101020105 KUV IR, 5.940.00 990.00 0.00 6.930.00
5101020106 UL A Ret 14,400.00 2,650.00 0.00 17,050.00
5101020116 RUVLIMELNA 840.00 0.00 0.00 840,00
5101030101 NN TLRG 10.200.00 0.00 0.00 10,200.00
5101030205 ABNYHLON-TN Y 30,765.00 0.00 0.00 30,765.00
5102010199 FrR.ELEI A e 19,638.00 7,510.00 0.00 v 27,14800

(Wd&NIUNK' aiiv4"?as)
v [*%4 ~

ji1i8]



Swmwmmmmmm%ﬂmmm?ﬁm
Program Name : NG TB PMT THEMLRATU : 03004 FIAANEN Page N2 7

UserNae : AO3004000571001 SHERALRILIG : 0300400057 EANTLABRI PQPIT T Report date :  02.05.2566

ednem 70 71) 2566 Report time :  09:12:23

v v A

A v A

eppen b

sialapembanm  Gelpen um PRI

5102030199 PR FNELTLHTA N 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00
5103010102 it pioes 5,295.00 1,630.00 0.00 697500
5103010103 THN 800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00
5103010199 erRenamameliain 7,152.00 3,550.00 (200.00) 10,502.00
5104010104 Q1807 50,762.00 11,205.00 0.00 62,057.00
5104010107 FTHEL AR BA ) 12,889.99 0.00 0.00 12,8809
5104010110 it 13,161.00 0.00 0.00 13,161.00
5104010112 AAVBIMIMT-MEeN 147,793.22 24,005.00 0.00 171,798.2
5104020101 an b 3493832 947930 0.00 HA17.6
5104020103 ambah&dmnena 53.50 0.00 0.00 53.50
5104020105 N s 12,801.84 1,99.83 0.00 1480167
5104020107 AMBM3 e 8,283.00 1,044.00 000 [l - 933200

(U9 NIUNWY aunsg?!s)

ARYIIUINa AT 1l “n



Program Name YN TB PMI'

UserNarre : A03004000571001

v v A

TVt A e bam
5104030203
5104030207
5104040102
5105010101
5105010107
5105010109
5105010111
5105010113
5105010115
5105010127
5105010148

5203010111

A v A

PoL kLA e A

Fnitea e se
ev. ey
- T
GG
GRS

UG HAETLINTLE
eniaesen i
AN BN
FTVCIER HLPERF)
PR Software

o v d

FguIUNARaIRUWIaLTNIATLLAAY

SHEMLOBT - 03004 AL EANEN

THERALBINTE : 0300400057 TN ARRNTIPOATTL

ednam 78 71)2566

1,301.03
85,110.00
3,900.00
128,285.60
114,848.82
36,298.01
51,192.69
1,654.20
131638
111,42.32
24304

1.00

0.00
18,010.00
0.00
21,145.96
18,931.12
5,983.18
8438.36
272.67
2169
18,451.95
400.71

0.00

IFPR

QU [* %4
mﬁ?ﬁu

Page No & 8

Report date :  02.05.2566

Report time :  09:12:23

eopen b

0.00 1,301.03
0.00 103,120.00
0.00 3,900.00
0.00 149431.56
0.00 133,779%4
0.00 42.281.19
0.00 59,631.05
0.00 1,926.87
0.00 1,533.37
0.00 130,3%4.27
0.00 2.831.65
0.00 Wenw rip! 100
- A—



Program Nane : NAL B PMI'

UserNarre : AO3004000571001

[T A v A

sielnpemban Tl en b

5203010120 INANEFRBH
5210010102 TE obnRen
5210010103 TE s/eralian
5210010105 TEABI PR
5210010118 TEmehau
FRMUBITITIR 0300400057

FEITUILNARAINRUILLUAINELINU LU

SVEMLOBAT - 03004 AL NN Page No &

SHERLRILIG : 0300400057 SN 3PRATH LA Report date :
Weem 700 71/ 2566 Report tirre :
SOPEN PR PGP0

12.00 0.00 0.00

208,427.00 200.00 0.00

1,327.66 0.00 0.00

397,300.00 52,700.00 0.00

517,780.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 1,234,327.39 (1,234,327.39)

02.05.2566

09:1223

eoren b
12.00
208,627.00
1,327.66
450,000.00
517,780.00

0.00

(W9aMmUNNN  AUNsFns)

ARIIINTIRDATET



TR ERERAaMNIEe AT - 1R e
Juit 30 wwau 2566

sWanuI9IU 1 03004 nsuugudnany

Page No. ¢1a1n 1
niraiinane 10300400057 &ridnvuadedoningassd

Report date : 02.05.2566

i1 -k
User name ¢A03004000571001 Audauny Report Time: 10:53:55
slogis! 9av2Le isznmanans wwAsnNS uvidozastu sAIKLIIASE PK $1n'wiu
HAAAILVRALNNIAUIIN 0.00
fganAviaagiu]laiesa 0.00

(W9aMUNKY  dunsgns)
AFIIUInaNTINU



wigoviseaiiudnsinms

AHDNUATITINIAQAIHIN

smsngdlng e GEnEH) MNMaINadInIngasEIll eaTilyy 982-8-78593-5

ey uendsznmdudnsinms ((duaulszana) siaiigy 1101020603

a Ui 30 ey 2566

A v A W
Eli’)ﬂﬂxi!“r‘iﬂﬂﬂnlﬁﬁl\ﬂuﬂ1§!!ﬁﬂﬂﬂ®ﬂﬂﬁy‘lﬂ!ﬂﬂﬂ§$m ‘ﬂ“ﬂ?lnl‘ij

1 WurnIEnIneme
wihautiuinidurngely
AsssuLfizusuag
iiin@u
Arsssutiiausunasvisunasifuiintn

o o

sunasinfinuasmhauduninliyduasningnu

UIn:  iefife il dudu
wafiiia
wafidia
wafidia

whgnuiuinnsnadugely

Wushnilinsudagedn

gaanuaaml U weAsHIN1S (Bank statement)

hirm

(MNFHu N aunsans)
ARY' AN TR O Y



2

https://www.newcb.krungthai.com/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetails/fetchCurrentTransaction,do?button=view

5/2/23, 10:56 AM

Vi (t FARSIR)VE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

K*?r

Activities

User Id: WIPAMING
Role: Single User
~Accounts

Account Info

CB Portal Desktop - Company User

Sﬂdl ATM/Branch Locator Change Password Aboutus Security User Manual Help Logout

Funds Transfer e-WHT

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

982-8-78593-5
Wusuilszunaditineuade
dvuiaaassnii
Wusuiszunaditineuade
dvuinanssil

16,480.00

5 Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

Specific Period:

oate

04-04-2023

04-04-2023

04-04-2023

12-04-2023

12-04-2023

18-04-2023

18-04-2023

20-04-2023

20-04-2023

24-04-2023

25-04-2023

26-04-2023

26-04-2023

27-04-2023

27-04-2023

Teller Id

931001

931001

93999

931001

93999

931000

93999

931001

93999

931001

93999

931001

93999

931001

93999

From Date 01-04-2023

Time 00:00 v

Today

Transaction Code Description
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BPDWT Udonthani Prov
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Udonthani Prov
BCD 14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Udonthani Prov
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Udonthani Prov
BCD 14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Udonthani Prov
BCD 14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Udonthani Prov
BCD 14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Udonthani Prov

Total Cr. =36,986.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

User Name:

Company Name:

Activities Logs

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Cheque No.

Total Dr. =-36,986.00

o AWMU
KIB Corporate Online
WIPA MINGMONGKOLSRI
advdvninanssnil
THB
Active
UDONTHANI CITY HALL
BRANCH
16,430.00 &uif
To Date 30-04-2023
Time 24:00 v
iesiail fisai
Amount Balance Init Br
7,000.00 7,000.00 108682
9,000.00 16,000.00 108682
-16,000.00 0.00 1039
240.00 240.00 108682
-240.00 0.00 1039
7,510.00 7,510.00 108682
-7,510.00 0.00 1039
200.00 200.00 108682
-200.00 0.00 1039
8,788.00 8,788.00 108682
-8,788.00 0.00 1039
2,648.00 2,648.00 108682
-2,648.00 0.00 1039
1,600.00 1,600.00 108682
-1,600.00 0.00 1+~ 1039
[Jttw  &r !

(W?2MUwE AUNSgas)
ARINIUIAAATTIU


https://www.newcb.krungthai.com/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetails/fetchCurrentTransaction,do?button=view

wigoviseaiiudnsinms
ADNUATIVINIAQAIBIN
5MN3IINE 1A @B NNMAINANHIAQASHIH 1aUTYT 982-8-79508-6
U

v A

iy Buenlsze ndudnsnms (Ruuensuiszinay) sHalyd 1101020604

o

a Tuil 30 ey 2566

goAnrdeMuT B IUMsHansgealyTuenlszana
Hin:  WudnsEnineme

mihavutiuinidurngely

AressuLiisusurAg

iiimdu

ArsssuLiiansuAsisuAstiuving

sunasinidruasmnenudunviniiaduasngmnu

UIn:  EafAde i lddudu
- wwafiga
- wwafida

Lﬁumnﬁ"ln'm'mﬁa@phn (Wulauannadviun 4 AnaInisiduasiasasdin dausuady

gaanariaemMuluuTIweAEUIAS (Bank statement)

TN,
PENONTT 01

=\

A A
'



5/2/23, 11:02 AM

CB Portal Desktop - Company User

iuWﬂlliﬂSOnlE A Search ATM/ Branch Locator Change Password About Us Security User Manual Help Logout

KRUNGTHA! SANK

Activities Account Info

User Id:
Role:

[Accounts

Funds Transfer

WIPAMING

Single User

e-WHT

User Name:

Company Name:

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

982-8-79508-6

fiuuanvuilszuia

luuansuilszuna

Ledger Balance

0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

Specific P

Date
05-04-2023
05-04-2023
11-04-2023
12-04-2023
12-04-2023
12-04-2023
12-04-2023
12-04-2023
17-04-2023
20-04-2023
20-04-2023
27-04-2023
27-04-2023
28-04-2023
28-04-2023

28-04-2023

Time
eriod: Today
Teller Id Transaction Code
931000 BCD14
93999 BPDWT
931002 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD 14
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931001 BCD14
93999 BPDWT
K19294 PADWP
412418 CWTRC
412418 CWTRC

Total Cr. =51,650.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

From Date 1)1-04-2023

00:00 Vv

Description
GFMIS/108682
Udonthani Prov
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Udonthani Prov
Udonthani Prov
Udonthani Prov
Udonthani Prov
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Udonthani Prov
10900010704100501
6786087019

9500276402

Activities Logs

oAmwlnea

KIB Corporate Online

WIPA MINGMONGKOLSRI

advivuinanssl!

Currency

Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

11%*

THB

Active

UDONTHANI CITY HALL

BRANCH
0.00 S3

To Date 30-04-2023

Time 24:00 Vv

1 la@

Cheque No. Amount
4,760.00
-4,760.00
6,300.00
2,450.00
13,250.00
-6,300.00
-2,450.00
-9,250.00
-4,000.00
1,150.00
23,000.00
740.00
-740.00
-2,300.00
10021839

-14,250.00

10021840 -7,600.00

Total Dr. =-51,650.00

; oot G

Balance

4,760.00

0.00

6,300.00

8,750.00

22,000.00

15,700.00

13,250.00

4,000.00

0.00

1,150.00

24,150.00

24,890.00

24,150.00

21,850.00

7,600.00

0.00'

urn

Init Br

108682

1039

108682

108682

108682

1039

1039

1039

108682

108682

108682

108682

1039

1039

1039

1039

fift v ViraRSTIL

https:/ /www.newcb.krungthai.corn/CBProject/ pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetails/fetchCurrentTransaction.do?button=view 1/2


https://www.newcb.krungthai.corn/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetails/fetchCurrentTransaction.do?button=view

a d a
suigoreealuehnsnms
ADNUATIVINIAQAIBIN

51MN3IINg A @WNEY)  @1NMaINawIHIngAIsIil
IS K =

RUNUYY 678-0-36902-0

[+%4

i

eyduanlsze ndudhnsinms (Quehnlifiswd) sWailnd 1101030199

o

a Tui 30 e 2566

A U A b
fJ'EWIﬂQ!TiQ®ﬂ1ui1ﬂﬁ1uﬂ1§!!ﬁﬂﬁﬂﬂﬂ‘ﬂﬁllu‘lil!ﬂﬂ‘ijigcn Tl‘ﬂ'ﬂ‘ij 2,214.48
Hin:  WBudnszineme
wihavutiuinidurngely

Wulauannaduian 4 A1a1K%15II9LRsLATAYAN siausuadud

Rl 1]
ANEFsULTiENGUIANTASUIATALTIUTA NG

sunasinfirasmnanudunvintin@iuasnegmu

UIn:  iadfeluainlldudu

wafidia

wafidia

aantfiedunin
wihautiufinaisanedugely
HudnFuldualsucinure3ae EDC

gaanaviaemluud o515 (Bank statement) 2,214.48

(193513200 @~ sf 9)
AfIIIN TN sy nyd



=
=

25/04/2566

Page
Total

gundIaInatvIIninanssdl

arAsAutatundsedIA AIaINaN9.anse1l

a.afud
A.UNINWAY
a.ifavanssil
anss11d

41000

Fey Fusdusgyunildsuann nayd. Juninanssil

#rdnvruadedeninanssid A1a1narvivnin

a..fa9 32.9m5811% euanuIALLY

anaifiavanssd
ansnil
41000
718AT Aadtue
B/F HAAEANT
SWCH
C/F pananly
DR. = 1
DR. = 1

nunaRULtA

8,690.00
8,690.00

Savings Account Statement

A1UIULTY

8,690.00

CR.

CR. =

Juiiuw  02/05/2566
{d9WuwW 581466
wWu 1
WwImeu 1039 #rad1aIna19IInin
Wwuvitiyd  678-0-36902-0

juvi  30/04/2566
THB

9dud  0.00

amu AILKRA fan §n1518013
10,904.48
0.00 2,214.48 1039 560604
2,214.48
0.00
0.00

(vanlynen  dunsans)



a d a
wnganeealurhnsms
AHDNUATITINIAQAIBIN
snmsnydlng e ey Mvmmnadaingassii

N o

YNUYT 982-8-79567-1 ay 982-8-78819-5

U

Ny

v A

iy Buenize NRunEIMS ((unasesnums.) sHaliys 1101010104

o

a JuN 30 e 2566
A U L
goandaMuBNUMsIaassealyduenlsze il 50,000.00

%’ﬂ 'mma‘fmiﬁﬁ 27.135.00
B bk ey 2.865.00
f’nﬁsmiif;mm
3 A
RFFL
Ny KR 9
BT EABLASVBLFTS VR A AT

snasindiruasbenuswnvintinZmasnnemu 30,(ID.(I)

UIN: d WE "b'Jm“hﬁum
a3
{118
a3
{1183
a3
{1183
1 v K 1 qugq"b_l
N v
23 )51x1
1: I dl{b\! A : I

gaanriaamMuluuTweAsHIAS (Bank statement) 20,000.00

(HETIV DLAEED)
PEIIRPLITSTS
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5/2/23, 11:03 AM CB Portal Desktop - Company User

X k = ATM/ Branch Locator Change Password AboutUs Security User Manual Help Logout
I KIHPNNE  Sad

1:3 1 KRUNQTHAi BANK

©nr1«11vtu
KT6 Corporate Online
Activities Account Info Funds Transfer e-WHT Activities Logs
User Id: WIPAMING User Name: WIPA MINGMONGKOLSRI
Role: Single User Company Name: aduvvnuiaziassil
Accounts

e No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 982-8-79567-1 Currency THB
Account Name 13u1nsa9s1uN15 Account Status Active
: UDONTHANI CITY HALL
Alias Name
lunasavsianis 7 Branch Name BRANCH
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 S3

1 Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 101-04-2023 mg * To Date 30-04-2023 HI
Time 00:00 Vv Time 24:00 Vv
o  Specific Period: Today v

Terms & Conditions Privacy Copyright © 2016 Version 20191017P1 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved.
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5/2/23, 10:58 AM CB Portal Desktop - Company User

a\
ATM/ Branch Locator Change Password About us Security User Manual Help Logout
. THAMINE ® Sach

KRUNGTHAi BANK

ominiMU
KIB Corporate Online
Activities Account Info Funds Transfer e-WHT Activities Logs
User Id: WIPAMING User Name: WIPA MINGMONGKOLSRI
Role: Single User Company Name: adininanssll
Accounts

e No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 982-8-78819-5 Currency THB

Account Name iSunasavsans Account Status Active

Alias Name _ UDONTHANI CITY HALL
AUNO5AI51ANS Branch Name BRANCH

Ledger Balance 2000000 Available Balance 20.000.00 S3

Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date ;01-04-2023 To Date 30-04-2023
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Specific Period: Today \4

Terms & Conditions Privacy Copyright © 2016 Version 20191017P1 Krung Thai Bank PCL, Ail Rigths Reserved.
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5/2/23, 11:05 AM CB Portal Desktop - Company User

a\ .
ATM/Branch Locator Change Password About us Security User Manual Help Logout
# mﬂi‘ﬂ‘}’ﬂ —Sad

KRUNGTHAi BANK Ofimtitmi
KTB Corporate Online

Activities Account Info Funds Transfer e-WHT Activities Logs
User Id: WIPAMING User Name: WIPA MINGMONGKOLSRI
Role: Single User Company Name: ARvAsLRNanIET!

NAccounts

e No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 986-4-75242-1 Currency THB
Account Name AReRon'Sagnesil Account Status Active
: - UDONTHANI CITY HALL
Alias Name SRR
ARIVUINAASEIT Branch Name BRANCH
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance

0.00 S 3

r Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 101-04-2023 J* To Date 130-04-2023
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Specific Period: Today
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5/2/23, 11:04 AM CB Portal Desktop - Company User

a\ -
ATM/Branch Locator Change Password Aboutus Security User Manual Help Logout
¢ IHPNNMINEY  Sad

KRUNQTHAI BANK o A w11 VIu

KIB Corporate Online

Activities Account Info Funds Transfer e-WHT Activities Logs
User Id: WIPAMING User Name: WIPA MINGMONGKOLSRI
Role: Single User Company Name: adodvuinanssil
~NAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 985-0-46791-6 Currency THB
Account Name adedoninansanil Account Status Active
. ‘s s o UDONTHANI CITY HALL
Alias Name
ARIIININAATE U Branch Name BRANCH
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-04-2023 jgig* To Date 30-04-2023
Time 00:00 v/ Time 24:00 Vv
o  Specific Period: Today v

EONONFIONIDTEOT O

Date TellerId Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
12042023 9253 DD PBP sweep 200.00 200.00 0000
payment:700035 } :
18-04-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9030 -0300400057 -200.00 0.00 1039
Total Cr. =200.00 Total Dr. =-200.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

1of 1

Terms & Conditions  Privacy Copyright © 2016 Version 20191017P1 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved.
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